LIST OF CASES HEARD IN THE SUPREME COURT IN THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2026
(PENDING CASES)
LIST-IIA
S.NO COMMISSIONERATE FIL. CAT. GST
UIN CASE DIARY NO. YEAR CA / SLP NO./YEAR PETITIONER RESPONDENT CESTAT / HC ORDER NO. BOARD'S REF.
NO. ISSUE INVOLVED
REVENUE
INVOLVED `

ORS.
HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT MADRAS
WP-21147-2018 DT. 20-09-
2019
NA Indirect Taxes Matters : Others NA NA 09.03.2026 01--23
AG/ RAJAT NAIR/ SHRADHA
DESHMUKH/ CHINMAYEE
CHANDRA/ KANU AGRAWAL/
KARTIKAY AGGARWAL/ RAMAN
YADAV/ CHITVAN SINGHAL/
AMEYAVIKRAMA THANVI/
ABHISHEK KR.PANDEY
LIST ON 27.04.2026
2 MANGALORE
CUSTOMS P C NA 11797/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.8049/2023 IMTIAZ AHMED COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS
KARNATAKA  HIGH
COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BENGALURU  CSTA-7-

WEST ZONAL BENCH AT
AHMEDABAD  STA-10599-
2021  17-03-2022
NA
Whether the demand of service tax on unaccounted
cash receipts towards taxable services viz.
Construction of Residential Complex/ Commercial
Complex Services on the basis of evidence provided by
the Income Tax and the same is corroborated, is
sustainable?
NA 09.03.2026 04--41
N.VENKATARAMAN/V.C.BHARAT
HI/ RUPESH KUMAR/ UDAI
KHANNA/ SARTHAK KAROL
LIST ON 27.07.2026
4 NAVI MUMBAI CGST D E NA 37729/2023 2023 CA NO.6850-6851/2023 COMMISSIONER OF
SERVICE TAX II
SCHINDLER INDIA
PVT. LTD.
MAHARASHTRA

IA No.208828/2023-
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING and IA No.208827/2023-
EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA
No.208826/2023-EX-PARTE
STAY
09.03.2026 04--42
N.VENKATARAMAN/RUPESH
KUMAR/  SUYASH
PANDE/H.R.RAO/ ISHAAN
SHARMA/ RAMAN YADAV
LIST IN JULY, 2026
5 NAVI MUMBAI D E NA 38226/2023 2023 CA NO.6852/2023 COMMISSIONER OF
SERVICE TAX II
M/S SCHINDLER
INDIA PVT. LTD.
MUMBAI

No.211470/2023-EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C
OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA
No.211464/2023-EX-PARTE
STAY and IA
No.211461/2023-
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING APPEAL
09.03.2026 04--42.1
N.VENKATARAMAN/RUPESH
KUMAR/  SUYASH
PANDE/H.R.RAO/ ISHAAN
SHARMA/ RAMAN YADAV
LIST IN JULY, 2026
6 NAVI MUMBAI D E NA 15601/2024 2024 CA NO.6595-6597/2024 COMMISSIONER OF
CGST
M/S SCHINDLER
INDIA PVT. LTD.
 MAHARASHTRACUSTOM

INDIA PVT. LTD. AND
ORS.
 GUJARAT High Court of
Gujarat at Ahmedabad
  SCA-5830-2025 10-07-
2025
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 09.03.2026 14--25
N.VENKATARAMAN/ ARIJIT
PRASAD/ PRERNA DHAL/
V.C.BHARATHI/  (D) AMIT KUMAR
B
DELAY CONDONED. ISSUE
NOTICE RETURNABLE IN 05
WEEKS
10 GST COUNCIL P E NA 8158/2026 2026 WP (C) NO.264/2026 CARBON RESOURCES
PVT.  LIMITED
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS. UNION OF INDIA NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 10.03.2026 01--08 NA
ISSUE NOTICE, RETURNABLE
ON 25.03.2026. TAG WITH WP
(C) NO.1268/2025
11 NHAVA SHEVA II P C NA 25495/2020 2020 CA NO.3804/2020 AXIOM CORDAGES LTD.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS NHAVA
SHEVA II
MAHARASHTRA

LIST OF CASES HEARD IN THE SUPREME COURT IN THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2026
(PENDING CASES)
LIST-IIA
S.NO COMMISSIONERATE FIL. CAT. GST
UIN CASE DIARY NO. YEAR CA / SLP NO./YEAR PETITIONER RESPONDENT CESTAT / HC ORDER NO. BOARD'S REF.
NO. ISSUE INVOLVED
REVENUE
INVOLVED `
(in lakhs)
CAUSE LIST/ TERMINAL LIST -
REMARKS
DATE LAST LISTED
(MM--DD--YY)
COURT NO.
ITEM NO. ADVOCATES REMARKS
12 NHAVA SHEVA II D C NA 3417/2023 2023 CA NO.1230/2023
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS NHAVA
SHEVA II
AXIOM CORDAGES

  CUSA-85078-2019 11-09-
2020
NA NA NA
IA NO.235933/2023- EX-PARTE
STAY IA NO.22767/2023-
EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C
OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGEMENT IA NO.22762/2023
STAY APPLICATION
10.03.2026 04--16.1
S.DWARAKANATH/ NACHIKETA
JOSHI/ RUPENDER SINMAR/
MERUSAGAR SAMANTRAY/
B.K.SATIJA
LIST ON 04.08.2026
13 GST COUNSIL P E NA 2805/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.6867/2023
ESVEEAAR
DISTILLERIES PRIVATE
LIMITED
THE STATE OF

Rs.3,90,29,66,5
46/-
IA NO.235370/2023-
EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C
OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGEMENT
10.03.2026 04--43
N.VENKATARAMAN/
A.K.KAUL/ROHIT
KHARE/SUYASH PANDE/UDAI
KHANNA/CHITVAN
SINGHAL/ANIRUDH BHAT
LIST ON 14.07.2026
15 DELHI CUSTOMS
(IMPORT) P C NA
13828/2024 2024 CA NO.5465-5466/2024 M/S SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS (IMPORT)
DELHI CUSTOM EXCISE
SERVICE TAX APPELATE
TRIBUNAL FO-51546-2023
14-11-2023
NA NA NA
IA No.94571/2024-
COIUDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING and IA No.94568/2024-
EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA
No.94564/2024-STAY
APPLICATION
10.03.2026 04--44
RAGHAVENDRA P.SHANKAR/
KARAN LAHIRI/ MADHAV
SINHAL/ SUDHAKAR KULWANT/
(D) SARTHAK KAROL
LIST ON 21.07.2026
16 MUMBAI SOUTH D E NA 23245/2025 2025 CA NO.9743/2025 THE COMMISSIONER OF
SERVICE TAX -V MUMBAI
M/S RELIANCE
COMMERCIAL
DEALERS LTD.

RESPECT OF THE MATERIALS/  SPARES/
COMPONENTS / PARTS WHICH ARE EXPORTED 'AS
SUCH' AND MORE SO WHEN THE VALUE OF FOREIGN
EXCHANGE EARNED IN RESPECT OF SUCH
REMOVALS IS ALSO INCLUDED FOR COMPUTING THE
NFE ACHIEVEMENT.
20758.187 NA 11.03.2026 16--103
RAGHAVENDRA P.SHANKAR/
V.C.BHARATHI/ ANNIRUDH
SHARMA-II/ VIJAY AWANA/
GAURANG BHUSHAN/ UDIT
DEDHIYA/ NISHA BAGCHI/
PIYUSH BERIWAL
LIST ON 08.04.2026
20 VISHAKAPATNAM
CUSTOMS P C NA 7179/2026 2026 CA NO.3057/2026 M/S ESSEL MINING AND
INDUSTRIES LTD.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS
VISHAKAPATNAM
COMMISSIONER
ANDHRA PRADESH
 Customs,Excise and
Service Tax Appellate
Tribunal Regional Bench at
 Hyderabad CA-30379-
 2016 21-11-2025
NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 12.03.2026 06--11 NA ISSUE NOTICE. TAG WITH CA N
O.9667-9669/2010
21 VISHAKAPATNAM
CUSTOMS P C NA 7176/2026 2026 CA NO.3098/2026 M/S ESSEL MINING AND
INDUSTRIES LTD.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS
VISHAKAPATNAM
COMMISSIONER
  ANDHRA PRADESH
 Customs,Excise and
Service Tax Appellate
Tribunal Regional Bench at
 Hyderabad CA-22101-
 2014 21-11-2025
NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 12.03.2026 06--11.1 NA ISSUE NOTICE. TAG WITH CA N
O.9667-9669/2010
22 VISHAKAPATNAM
CUSTOMS P C NA 6851/2026 2026 CA NO.3126/2026 M/S KHATU
NARBHERAM AND CO.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS
VISHAKAPATNAM

(PENDING CASES)
LIST-IIA
S.NO COMMISSIONERATE FIL. CAT. GST
UIN CASE DIARY NO. YEAR CA / SLP NO./YEAR PETITIONER RESPONDENT CESTAT / HC ORDER NO. BOARD'S REF.
NO. ISSUE INVOLVED
REVENUE
INVOLVED `
(in lakhs)
CAUSE LIST/ TERMINAL LIST -
REMARKS
DATE LAST LISTED
(MM--DD--YY)
COURT NO.
ITEM NO. ADVOCATES REMARKS
23 HYDERABAD
CUSTOMS P C NA 6845/2026 2026 CA NO.31218/2026 M/S KHATAU
NARBHERAM AND CO.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS
ANDHRA PRADESH
 Customs,Excise and
Service Tax Appellate
Tribunal Regional Bench at
 Hyderabad CA-20927-
 2015 21-11-2025
NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 12.03.2026 06--31
ARCHANA PATHAK DAVE/
PIYUSH BERIWAL/ AMIT
SHARMA-II/ ANNIRUDH SHARMA-
II/ B. SUNITA RAO (D) BIPIN
BAHARI SINGH
ISSUE NOTICE. TAG WITH CA N
O.9667-9669/2010
24 AHMEDABAD P E NA 8096/2026 2026 SLP (C) NO.8611/2026 PATEL PRODUCTS AND
ANR.
THE UNION OF INDIA
AND ORS.
 GUJARAT High Court of

CUSTOMS P C NA 9160/2026 2026 SLP(C) No.9257/2026 SURESH TOBACCO CO UNION OF INDIA
   GUJARAT High Court
of Gujarat at Ahmedabad
  SCA-3657-2025 19-12-
2025
NA NA NA
IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
12.03.2026 12--52.2 NA
ISSUE NOTICE, RETURNABLE
ON 18.05.2026. NO COERCIVE
STEPS SHALL BE TAKEN
AGAINS THTE PETITIONERS, IN
THE MEANWHILE
29 VISAKHAPATNAM   D E NA 876/2024 2024 CA NO.2717/2024  COMMISSIONER OF
CENTRAL TAX M/S R.R. SERVICES
ANDHRA PRADESH
 CUSTOMS,EXCISE and
SERVICE TAX APPELLATE

INSURANCE CO LTD.
 TAMIL NADU Customs,
Excise and Service Tax
Appellate Tribunal,
Chennai Regional Bench
  STA-40619-2025 18-06-
2025
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 13.03.2026 14--32
N.VENKATARAMAN/ AASHANA
GILL/ DIGVIJAY DAM/ YASHRAJ
BUNDELA/  (D) HARISH PANDEY
DELAY CONDONED. ISSUE
NOTICE. TAG WITH CA NO.279-
280/2020
31 AHMEDABAD SOUTH D E NA 33774/2022 2022 SLP (C) NO.21703/2022 UNION OF INDIA AND
ANR.
MUNJAAL
MANISHBHAI BHATT
AND ORS.
GUJARAT  HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD  SCA-1350-
2021  06-05-2022
NA NA NA NA 16.03.2026 04--46
N.VENKATARAMAN/ARIJIT
PRASAD/ RUPESH
KUMAR/RAJAT NAIR/ SWATI
GHILDIYAL/ UDAI KHANNA
LIST ON 18.08.2026
32 AHMEDABAD SOUTH D E NA 31370/2022 2022 SLP (C) NO.23187/2022 UNION OF INDIA DIPESH ANILKUMAR
NAIK
GUJARAT  HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD  SCA-5052-

CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING and IA
No.191809/2022-EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C OF
THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.191807/2022-
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
REFILING / CURING THE
DEFECTS
16.03.2026 04--46.2
N.VENKATARAMAN/ARIJIT
PRASAD/ RUPESH
KUMAR/RAJAT NAIR/ SWATI
GHILDIYAL/ UDAI KHANNA
LIST ON 18.08.2026
34 DELHI  SOUTH P E NA 47821/2023 2023 W.P. (C) NO.1382/2023 CREDAI CHENNAI UNION OF INDIA AND
ANR. NA NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 16.03.2026 04--46.3
N.VENKATARAMAN/ARIJIT
PRASAD/ RUPESH
KUMAR/RAJAT NAIR/ SWATI

LIST OF CASES HEARD IN THE SUPREME COURT IN THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2026
(PENDING CASES)
LIST-IIA
S.NO COMMISSIONERATE FIL. CAT. GST
UIN CASE DIARY NO. YEAR CA / SLP NO./YEAR PETITIONER RESPONDENT CESTAT / HC ORDER NO. BOARD'S REF.
NO. ISSUE INVOLVED
REVENUE
INVOLVED `
(in lakhs)
CAUSE LIST/ TERMINAL LIST -
REMARKS
DATE LAST LISTED
(MM--DD--YY)
COURT NO.
ITEM NO. ADVOCATES REMARKS
36 THANE CGST P E NA 974/2025 2025 SLP (C) NO.1018/2025 ARKADE DEVELOPERS
LIMITED
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
 MAHARASHTRA High
Court of Judicature at
 Bombay WP-18018-2024
 14-12-2024
NA NA NA NA 16.03.2026 04--46.5
N.VENKATARAMAN/ARIJIT
PRASAD/ RUPESH
KUMAR/RAJAT NAIR/ SWATI
GHILDIYAL/ UDAI KHANNA
LIST ON 18.08.2026
37 KANDLA CUSTOMS P C NA 37487/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.21408/2023 M/S LYKOS INDIA PVT.
LTD.
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
 GUJARAT High Court of
Gujarat at Ahmedabad
  SCA-13365-2020 05-05-
2023
NA
Special Leave Petition against the Impugned Judgment
and final Order dated 05.05.2023 passed by the Hon'ble
High Court of Gujarat al Ahmedabad ni Special Civil
application No. 13365 of 2020 whereby the Hon'ble High
Court dismissed the above mentioned SCA filed by the
Petitioner herein.
NA FOR ADMISSION 16.03.2026 04--52
N.VENKATARAMAN/V.C.BHARAT
HI/ UDAI KHANNA/ GIBRAN
NAUSHAD/ SHAMBHAVI SHARMA
LIST ON 07.08.2026
38 KANDLA CUSTOMS P C NA 37483/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.21991/2023 M/S TRAFIGURA INDIA
PVT. LTD. UNION OF INDIA
   GUJARAT High Court
of Gujarat at Ahmedabad
  SCA-14028-2020 05-05-
2023
NA
Special Leave Petition against the Impugned Judgment
and final Order dated 05.05.2023 passed by the Hon'ble
High Court of Gujarat al Ahmedabad ni Special Civil
application No. 13365 of 2020 whereby the Hon'ble High
Court dismissed the above mentioned SCA filed by the
Petitioner herein.
NA FOR ADMISSION 16.03.2026 04--52.1
N.VENKATARAMAN/V.C.BHARAT
HI/ UDAI KHANNA/ GIBRAN
NAUSHAD/ SHAMBHAVI SHARMA
LIST ON 07.08.2026
39 MUNDRA CUSTOMS P C NA 37485/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.21980/2023 M/S LYKOS INDIA PVT.
LTD UNION OF INDIA
   GUJARAT High Court
of Gujarat at Ahmedabad
  SCA-14937-2020 05-05-

DELAY IN FILING 16.03.2026 06--07.1
N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ PADMESH
MISHRA/ SHAMBHAVI SHARMA/
B.K.SATIJA/ (D) ASHWANI
BHARDWAJ
ISSUE NOTICE ON THE CIVIL
APPEAL AS WELL AS ON THE
APPLICATION FOR
CONDONATION OF DELAY. IN
THE MEANTIME, THERE SHALL
BE STAY OF OPERATION OF
THE IMPUGNED ORDER
PASSED BY THE CESTAT. TAG
WITH CA NO.12696/2025
43 DRI RAIPUR P C NA 4033/2026 2026 SLP (CRL) NO.2259/2026 AKASH KUMAR YADAV
DIRECTORATE OF
REVENUE
INTELLIGENCE (DRI)
 CHHATTISGARH High

FILING
16.03.2026 09--16 NA
ACCORDING TO THE OFFICE
REPORT, SERVICE OF NOTICE
UPON THE RESPONDENT IS
COMPLETE BUT NO ONE HAS
PUT IN APPEARANCE ON ITS
BEHALF. IN VIEW OF THE
ABOVE, WE DIRECT THE
COUNSEL FOR THE
PETITIONER TO SERVE A COPY
OF THE PRESENT PETITION
UPON THE COUNSEL
APEPARING FOR THE
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
44 DRI MUMBAI D E NA 44721/2025 2025 SLP (CRL) NO.14185/2025 UNION OF INDIA
CHIDIEBERE
KINGSLEY
NAWACHARA AND
ANR.

5201/2023
PERNOD RICARD INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
MAHARASHTRA  HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT BOMBAY  WP-10630-
2022  20-12-2022
NA NA NA NA 17.03.2026 11--22
N.VENKATARAMAN/V.C.BHARAT
HI/ A.K.KAUL/PRATYUSH
SHRIVASTAV/ UDIT DEDIYA
ADJOURNED LIST ON
14.04.2026
50 AHMEDABAD CGST P E NA 40513/2025 2025 SLP (C) NO.24550/2025 M/S GOODLUCK INDIA
LIMITED
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
 GUJARAT High Court of

52 PALGHAR CGST D E NA 5789/2026 2026 NA UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
AARTI DRUGS
LIMITED
 MAHARASHTRA High
Court of Judicature at
 Bombay WP-1702-2025
 30-09-2025
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 18.03.2026 07--35
S.DWARAKANATH/ VIBHU
SHANKAR MISHRA/ ANMOL
CHANDAN/ BHUVAN KAPOOR/
RAMAN YADAV
LIST ON 06.05.2026
53 DAMAN CGST D E NA 3937/2026 2026 SLP (C) NO.10125/2026 UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
HUBERGROUP INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED
 MAHARASHTRA High
Court of Judicature at
 Bombay WP-159-2025
 14-10-2025
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 18.03.2026 07--39 NA LIST ON 06.05.2026
54 GHANDINAGAR D E NA 20229/2023 2023 CA NO.4545/2023
COMMISSIONEROF
CGST AND CENTRAL
EXCISE
MS GUJARAT STATE

IA No.119137/2023-EXEMPTION
FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA
No.119134/2023-EX-PARTE
STAY and IA
No.119132/2023-
CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING APPEAL
18.03.2026 11--22
RAGHAVENDRA P.SHANKAR/
KARAN LAHIRI/ PRASHANT
SINGH-(II)/SUYASH PANDE
LIST ON 29.04.2026
55 AHMEDABAD
CUSTOMS D C NA 4289/2025 2025 CA NO.4389/2025 COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS, AHMEDABAD
M/S KANA METAL
CORPORATION
 GUJARAT Custom Excise
Service Tax Appellate
Tribunal, West Zonal
 Bench at Ahmedabad CA-
 11238-2018 27-08-2024
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 18.03.2026 12--24
N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ PRASANJEET
MAHAPATRA/  MILI BAXI/ (D)
KUMAR GAURAV
LIST ON 09.04.2026
56 DGGI GHAZIABAD P E NA 15014/2026 2026 SLP (CRL) NO.4741/2026 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA UNION OF INDIA
 UTTAR PRADESH High
Court of Judicature at
 Allahabad CRMBA-45131-
 2025 27-02-2026
NA NA NA
IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
19.03.2026 03--11 NA ISSUE NOTICE, RETURNABLE
IN 06 WEEKS
57 DGGI GHAZIABAD P E NA 14001/2026 2026 SLP (CRL) NO.4496/2026 SUSHANT GOEL UNION OF INDIA
 UTTAR PRADESH High
Court of Judicature at
 Allahabad CRMBA-261-
 2026 27-02-2026

M/S SUTHERLAND
GLOBAL SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED
ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONER
CGST AND CENTRAL
EXCISE AND ORS.
 TAMIL NADU High Court
of Judicature at Madras
  WP-10322-2018 15-09-
2025
NA NA NA FOR ADMISSION 20.03.2026 04--20 NA
ISSUE NOTICE TO THE
RESPONDENTS. TAG WITH SLP
(C) NO.7780/2021
63 CHENNAI CUSTOMS P C NA 4925/2026 2026 CA NO.3363/2026 M/S DBG TECHNOLOGY
INDIA PVT. LTD.
PRINCIPAL
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS

70 TUTICORIN CUSTOMS D C NA 14316/2026 2026 SLP(C) No. 011162/2026 THE COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS M/S KWALITEE FABS
 TAMIL NADU High Court
of Judicature at Madras at
 Madurai WAMD-1030-
 2025 25-06-2025
NA NA NA IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING 20.03.2026 14--28
S.DWARAKANATH/ S.VIJAY
AADITHYA/ MADHAV SINHAL/
SHAMBHAVI SHARMA/  (D)
PRASHANT RAWAT
DELAY CONDONED. ISSUE
NOTICE. TAG WITH SLP (C)
NO.34261-34263/2025
71 SILIGURI P E NA 65744/2025 2025 SLP (C) NO.35395/2025 SICPA INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED UNION OF INDIA
 SIKKIM High Court of
 Sikkim at Gangtok WA-02-
 2025 05-09-2025

IA FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN REFILING/ CURING
THE DEFECTS
23.03.2026 12--10 NA
DELAY CONDONED. ISSUE
LIMITED NOTICE TO
ASCERTAIN WHETHER
FURTHER PROCEEDINGS
WERE INITIATED BY THE
CUSTOMS AUTHORITIES
PURSUANT TO THE SEIZURE
OF THE PETITIONER'S GOLD
JEWELLERY ON 15.09.2024. RE-
LIST ON 11.05.2026
77 VISAKHAPATNAM
CUSTOMS P C NA 7810/2026 2026 CA NO.3336/2026
M/S SOLARCRAFT
CLEANTECH PVT LTD
FORMERLY KNOWN AS
ATHA MINES PVT LTD

POST ALONG WITH CA
NO.3699/2020
79 KOLKATA AIRPORT P C NA 10820/2026 2026 SLP(Crl) No.3641/2026 BARNALI BAG UNION OF INDIA
 WEST BENGAL High
 Court at Calcutta CRM
 (NDPS)-1292-2025 02-02-
2026
NA NA NA NA 24.03.2026 04--10
S.D.SANJAY/ SANJAY KUMAR
TYAGI/ PARTHVI AHUJA/
MADHAV SINHAL/ ISHAAN
SHARMA/ AASTHA SINGH
TWO WEEKS TIME TO FILE
COUNTER AFFIDAVIT. LIST ON
15.04.2026
80 ROHTAK P E NA 32339/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.20319/2023 MAHIMA LIFE SCIENCES
PVT. LTD AND ANR
UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS.
DELHI High Court of Delhi
at New Delhi WP(C)-9058-
2023 11-07-2023
NA
SLP against the impugned judgementand final order
dated 11.07.2023 in W.P. (C) No. 9058 of 2023, by which
theHC  did not entertain the said writ petition by
observing that alternative remedy of appeal is available
to the petitioner.
08--20 IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM
FILING   24.03.2026 04--37
RAGHAVENDRA P.SHANKAR/
KARAN LAHIRI/ UDAI KHANNA/
NAVANJAY MAHAPATRA/
RAJESHWARI SHANKAR
LIST ON 21.04.2026
81 NHAVA SHEVA -V D C NA 10785/2021 2021 CA NO.1793/2021 COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS (NS V)
INTERNATIONAL
AIRCON PVT. LTD
CUSTOM EXCISE
SERVICE TAX APELLATE
TRIBUNAL, WEST ZONAL
BENCH AT MUMBAI AN-
87351-2017 DATED 11-09-
2020
NA NA NA
IA FOR EARLY HEARING
APPLICATION 24.03.2026 07--26
N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ BHAKTI
VARDHAN SINGH/ SUNITA RANI
SINGH/ PIYUSH BERIWAL/
P.V.YOGESWARAN/ RAMAN
YADAV
LIST AFTER 01 WEEK
82 DELHI CUSTOMS
IMPORT D C NA 7541/2022 2022 CA NO.2677-2680/2022 PR. COMMISSONER OF
CUSTOM DISH TV INDIA LTD.
DELHI  CUSTOM EXCISE
SERVICE TAX APPELATE
TRIBUNAL  CA-50891-2020

N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ BHAKTI
VARDHAN SINGH/ SUNITA RANI
SINGH/ PIYUSH BERIWAL/
P.V.YOGESWARAN/ RAMAN
YADAV
LIST AFTER 01 WEEK
83 DRI HQ P C 19900/2022 2022 WP (C) NO. 520/2022 DISH TV INDIA LIMITED  UNION OF INDIA NA NA 0428-Indirect Taxes Matters : Others NA FOR ADMISSION 24.03.2026 07--26.2
N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ BHAKTI
VARDHAN SINGH/ SUNITA RANI
SINGH/ PIYUSH BERIWAL/
P.V.YOGESWARAN/ RAMAN
YADAV
LIST AFTER 01 WEEK
84 NHAVA SHEVA -I D C NA 61211/2025 2025 SLP (C) NO.31205/2025 UNION OF INDIA MAKE INDIA IMPEX
 MAHARASHTRA High
Court of Judicature at
 Bombay WP-11099-2025
 08-10-2025
NA NA NA
IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
24.03.2026 12--20
N.VENKATARAMAN/
V.C.BHARATHI/ PRASHANT
SINGH-II/ ISHAAN SHARMA/ (D)
PUSHPENDER SINGH NANDA
ADJOURNED. RE-LIST ON
19.05.2026
85 AHMEDABAD
CUSTOMS P C NA 9487/2023 2023 SLP (C) NO.7005/2023 BARODA RAYON
CORPORATION LTD.
COMMISSIONER OF
CUSTOMS,
AHMEDABAD